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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 3rd round, Match #18

Friday, 06.08.2021, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 23°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Puzankov Tymur
2 Havryliuk Nazarii
3 Kozik Eduard
4 Faryna Marian (C)
5 Bako Kristian
6 Rosputko Oleksandr
7 Svitiukha Denys
8 Losenko Ivan
9 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
10 Siheiev Kyrylo
11 Veklenko Artem

Substitutes
12 Tvardovskyi Denys
13 Savchenko Roman
14 Derkach Maksym
15 Kapinus Dmytro
16 Hlushchenko Anton
17 Yushchenko Oleksandr
18 Pushkarov Oleh
19 Pliushch Roman
20 Honcharuk Danylo

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

1 Minchev Mykyta
3 Volkovytskyi Yevhen
4 Samar Valerii (C)
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
13 Buhal Hlib
12 Chubatyi Demian
18 Panchenko Andrii
22 Mustafaiev Emil
10 Skybinskyi Maksym
7 Bazaiev Yaroslav
17 Andreichuk Andrii

Substitutes
31 Lazarenko Pavlo
16 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
21 Satsevych Vladyslav
6 Sytnykov Mykyta
9 Radchenko Maksym
8 Trofymchuk Vitalii
11 Kavierin Mykyta
14 Oliinyk Maksym
19 Dudnyk Fedir

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Korotin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Bych Ihor
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid

VAR Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
VAR Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 3rd round, Match #18
Friday, 06.08.2021, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 23°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
29' 10 Skybinskyi Maksym

39' 22 Mustafaiev Emil

4 Faryna Marian 45'

46' 2 Melnyk Oleksandr
16 Zakhidnyi Pavlo

52' 3 Volkovytskyi Yevhen
9 Pohorilyi Vladyslav

20 Honcharuk Danylo 58'

11 Veklenko Artem
16 Hlushchenko Anton 58'

61' 10 Skybinskyi Maksym
14 Oliinyk Maksym

61' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav
19 Dudnyk Fedir

8 Losenko Ivan
18 Pushkarov Oleh 70'

70' 19 Dudnyk Fedir

77' 17 Andreichuk Andrii
8 Trofymchuk Vitalii

79' 18 Panchenko Andrii
7 Svitiukha Denys

17 Yushchenko Oleksandr 83'

83' 18 Panchenko Andrii
6 Sytnykov Mykyta

5 Bako Kristian 85'

18 Pushkarov Oleh 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


